
Intellectual output 

reference 

Number of work 

hours for the 

intellectual output 

during the period, in 

full-time equivalent

Max. Applicable 

rate ( Report to Max. 

Daily Staff Costs ) 

CAUTION : will have 

to be proved and 

attested

Reported costs for the 

project

Description of activities and tasks carried out 

for the project

Acronym + N°

Start of the 

period 

(dd/mm/yy)

End of the 

period 

(dd/mm/yy)
0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

TOTAL nb of hours 0

TOTAL costs 0,00 €

Legal representative's SURNAME
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Partner's country

Partner institution

Staff category

Forename

Date

Signature

Stamp

Activity period

Staff surname 

Staff Forename


